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Addis Dining (Teak)

A white sandy shoreline stretches from the emerald 
shallows to the sandstone cliffs and rocky platforms.

Design by Justin Hutchinson

for Kett Studio

2017
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Dimensions (cm)Addis (Teak Base)

Tables Extension Table (Teak Top)

AD-EXT-T-T

256 - 374

100

110

110

H765

Dining Table (Teak Top)

AD-T220-T-T

AD-T265-T-T

220

265

76

Technical Discover Kett at

kettfurniture.com.au

Exclusive to CoshLiving

coshliving.com.au

Materials

Solid Teak frame with slatted teak top.

Timber

Teak

46

40 40

AD-BE110-T AD-BE190-T

110 190

Long Bench (Teak Top)Benches Standard Bench (Teak Top)


